
Index to Past Trips 2013– 2024

SA Trip Reports from TLCC News

This Index is being progressively updated with links to trip reports from  the TLCC News for those wishing to research
a future trip in South Australia. Select the desired report and click to download the PDF file.

The Index lists the report, the month/year and Issue of the magazine in which the trip report may be found. Reports
are listed by State or Territory destination.

Where a trip covers two or more States or Territories it will be listed under each State/Territory visited.

An electronic search can also be employed using the “Find”  function (Ϙ or “Ctrl + F”) . Just type in your desired
destination and press “find”.

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

3 States in 3 Weeks - Qld, SA & NSW, October 2022
Abandoned Gunbarrel - WA, NT, SA & Qld, June 2014
Anne Beadell Highway - SA & NT, September 2016
Anne Beadell Highway - SA August 2017
Anne Beadell Highway - WA & SA, February 2023
Bendleby Ranges & Madigan Line - SA, NT & Qld, November 2024
Birdsville Races (A Proper 4WD Trip) - NSW, SA & Qld, February 2023
Central Aust - SA, NT & Qld, October 2024
Coast & Country - NSW, Qld, February 2024
Connie Sue Highway - SA, December 2021
Corner Country - NSW, SA, Qld, December 2023
Dargan Tours - Adelaide to Sydney the long way - SA, WA, NT, NSW, September 2018
Desert Wanderings - In the Footsteps of Len Beadell - SA, WA, NT, September 2018
Detours to Mt Dare - NSW, SA, Qld & NT - October 2022
Eyre Peninsula - SA February 2023
Eyre Peninsula - A Breath of Fresh Eyre 1 - SA, Feb 2017
Finke Desert Races, NT & SA, August 2015
Flinders Folley - SA, October 2022
Flinder Ranges in a Week - SA September 2023
Flinders Ranges - NSW & SA Part 1, February 2014
Flinders Ranges - SA  Part 2 April 2014
Flinders Ranges Discovery Tour - SA February 2014
Flinders Ranges - SA, February 2016
Flinders Ranges - SA October 2020
Flinders Ranges for a Fortnight - SA, April 2017
Fun in the Flinders - SA January 2019
Gawler Ranges - SA & Vic, February 2020
Gawler Ranges & Eyre Peninsula - SA September 2017
Googs Track - SA Feb 2020
Hay River - SA, NT & Qld, December 2015
Homeless Jimmy's Big Lap - NSW, Vic, Tas & SA August 2021

https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/Trip Reports from TLCC News/3 States in 3 Weeks - Qld, SA & NSW, October 2022.pdf
http://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Abandoned Gunbarrel - WA, NT, SA & Qld, June 2014.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Anne Beadell Highway - SA & NT, September 2016.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Anne Beadell Highway - SA August 2017.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Anne Beadell Highway - WA & SA, February 2023.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Bendleby Ranges & Madigan Line - SA, NT & Qld, November 2024.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Birdsville Races (A Proper 4WD Trip) - NSW, SA & Qld, February 2023.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/QLD Trip Reports from TLCC News/Central Aust - SA, NT & Qld, October 2024.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/Trip Reports from TLCC News/Coast & Country - NSW, Qld, February 2024.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Connie Sue Highway - SA, December 2021.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/Trip Reports from TLCC News/Corner Country - NSW, SA, Qld, December 2023.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/Trip Reports from TLCC News/Dargan Tours - Adelaide to Sydney the long way - SA, WA, NT, NSW, September 2018.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Desert Wanderings - In the Footsteps of Len Beadell - SA, WA, NT, September 2018.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/Trip Reports from TLCC News/Destours to Mt Dare - NSW, SA, Qld & NT - October 2022.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Eyre Peninsula - SA February 2023.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Eyre Peninsula - A Breath of Fresh Eyre 1 - SA, Feb 2017.pdf
http://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Finke Desert Races, NT & SA, August 2015.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Flinders Folley - SA, October 2022.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Flinder Ranges in a Week - SA September 2023.pdf
http://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Flinders Ranges - NSW & SA Part 1, February 2014.pdf
http://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Flinders Ranges - SA  Part 2 April 2014.pdf
http://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Flinders Ranges Discovery Tour - SA February 2014.pdf
http://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Flinders Ranges - SA, February 2016.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Flinders Ranges - SA October 2020.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Flinders Ranges for a Fortnight - SA, April 2017.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Fun in the Flinders - SA January 2019.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Gawler Ranges - SA & Vic, February 2020.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Gawler Ranges & Eyre Peninsula - SA September 2017.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Googs Track - SA Feb 2020.pdf
http://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Hay River - SA, NT & Qld, December 2015.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/Trip Reports from TLCC News/Homeless Jimmy's Big Lap - NSW, Vic, Tas & SA August 2021.pdf


Kimberley Gathering - SA, August 2022
Lake Eyre - SA, February 2020
Lake Frome - SA, August 2022
Mt Ives & Googs Track - SA October 2021
Outback to Cape via Hay River - December 2015
Red Centre Ramble - NSW, Old, NT, SA - January 2018
Simpson Desert 4 Ways - SA & Qld, December 2021
Simpson Desert Bike Challenge - Qld, SA & NT, November 2024
Simpson Desert - Dads & Kids Trip - Qld, SA & NT -  September 2017
Simpson Desert - Roads Less Travelled - Qld, SA & NT, October 2022
Simpson Desert Wildflowers - Qld, SA & NT, December 2024
Skytrek - SA June 2022
Soggy Simpson - Qld, SA  & NT, December 2024
Trips Over Time - NSW, Vic, Qld, NT, SA & WA, October 2022
Unplanned Adventures - SA, April 2023
Witchelina Nature Reserve - SA - July 2019
Wonders of the Flinders Ranges - SA October 2019

https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Kimberley Gathering - SA, August 2022.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Lake Eyre - SA, February 2020.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Lake Frome - SA, August 2022.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Mt Ives & Googs Track - SA October 2021.pdf
http://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Outback to Cape via Hay River - December 2015.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Red Centre Ramble - NSW, Old, NT, SA - January 2018.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Simpson Desert 4 Ways - SA & Qld, December 2021.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Simpson Desert Bike Challenge - Qld, SA & NT, November 2024.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Simpson Desert - Dads & Kids Trip - Qld, SA & NT -  September 2017.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Simpson Desert - Roads Less Travelled - Qld, SA & NT, October 2022.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Simpson Desert Wildflowers - Qld, SA & NT, December 2024.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Skytrek - SA June 2022.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Soggy Simpson - Qld, SA  & NT, December 2024.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/Trip Reports from TLCC News/Trips Over Time - NSW, Vic, Qld, NT, SA & WA, October 2022.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Unplanned Adventures - SA, April 2023.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Witchelina Nature Reserve - SA - July 2019.pdf
https://tlcc.treepl.co/trips/SA Trip Reports from TLCC News/Wonders of the Flinders Ranges - SA October 2019.pdf

